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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 31 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.21 - 10:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 55.16 649 26.16 29.00
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 55.82 627 26.34 29.48
3. KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 55.90 624 26.00 29.90
4. FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 56.03 620 26.79 29.24
5. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 56.45 606 26.75 29.70
6. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 56.80 595 26.34 30.46
7. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.82 594 26.50 30.32
8. KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 56.96 590 25.48 31.48
9. TYLICKI Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 56.97 589 26.68 30.29

10. KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 57.30 579 26.68 30.62
11. TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 57.37 577 26.64 30.73
12. SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 58.23 552 26.65 31.58
13. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz58.29 550 27.17 31.12
14. MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 58.50 544 27.32 31.18
15. JANECZEK Stanisław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 59.99 505 27.75 32.24
16. ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1:00.32 496 27.94 32.38
17. OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:00.55 491 27.91 32.64
18. ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1:00.57 490 27.96 32.61
19. PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1:00.71 487 28.23 32.48
20. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:00.93 482 27.80 33.13
21. JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej1:01.12 477 28.49 32.63
22. FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:01.36 472 29.24 32.12
23. KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:01.75 463 29.25 32.50
24. MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS Korona Kraków 1:02.02 457 29.18 32.84
25. DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:02.14 454 28.40 33.74
26. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques 1:02.29 451 29.03 33.26
27. KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:03.02 435 27.90 35.12
28. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.40 428 28.95 34.45
29. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.43 427 28.99 34.44
30. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:03.88 418 28.97 34.91
31. KURDELSKI Filip 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:04.41 408 29.77 34.64
32. SEŃ Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.92 398 29.11 35.81
33. BAKALARZ Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:04.97 397 29.00 35.97
34. NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:05.42 389 29.97 35.45
35. UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:07.04 362 30.57 36.47
36. MUCHA Maksym 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:15.87 249 34.09 41.78

17 - 18 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 55.16 649 26.16 29.00
2. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 55.82 627 26.34 29.48
3. KOWALSKI Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 55.90 624 26.00 29.90
4. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 56.80 595 26.34 30.46
5. KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 57.30 579 26.68 30.62
6. WYTWER Daniel 04 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz58.29 550 27.17 31.12
7. MINISZEWSKI Sebastian 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 58.50 544 27.32 31.18
8. JANECZEK Stanisław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 59.99 505 27.75 32.24
9. KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.43 427 28.99 34.44

10. MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:03.88 418 28.97 34.91
11. KURDELSKI Filip 04 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:04.41 408 29.77 34.64
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 31, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy

16 lat

1. FALARZ Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 56.03 620 26.79 29.24
2. TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 57.37 577 26.64 30.73
3. SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 58.23 552 26.65 31.58
4. ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1:00.57 490 27.96 32.61
5. MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KS Korona Kraków 1:02.02 457 29.18 32.84
6. DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:02.14 454 28.40 33.74
7. KASPRZAK Krzysztof 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:03.02 435 27.90 35.12
8. SEŃ Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.92 398 29.11 35.81
9. NOWAK Kamil 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:05.42 389 29.97 35.45

15 lat

1. POPIEL Mikołaj 06 SP Meduza Pajęczno 56.45 606 26.75 29.70
2. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.82 594 26.50 30.32
3. OKTABOWICZ Piotr 06 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:00.55 491 27.91 32.64
4. PRZYBYŁO Nikodem 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz1:00.71 487 28.23 32.48
5. FEDOROWICZ Fabian 06 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:01.36 472 29.24 32.12
6. PARADOWSKI Michał 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1:03.40 428 28.95 34.45

14 lat

1. ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1:00.32 496 27.94 32.38
2. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:00.93 482 27.80 33.13
3. JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej1:01.12 477 28.49 32.63
4. KUSEK Mateusz 07 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:01.75 463 29.25 32.50
5. GRZYWIŃSKI Jakub 07 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacques 1:02.29 451 29.03 33.26
6. BAKALARZ Franciszek 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:04.97 397 29.00 35.97
7. UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:07.04 362 30.57 36.47
8. MUCHA Maksym 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:15.87 249 34.09 41.78


